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CDH APPOINTS NEW TAX & EXCHANGE CONTROL 
DIRECTOR, LANCE COLLOP 

Lance is a qualified Chartered Accountant with more than 15 years of tax structuring experience accumulated during his tenure at 

Deloitte and KPMG. 

During his time at Deloitte, Lance forged an excellent network of relationships in private equity, asset management, and other 

investment houses, including relationships with executives at some of the largest corporates in South Africa. He brings with him 

deep tax structuring experience in capital markets covering the JSE and LSE as well as cross-border transactions. 

CDH Chief Executive Officer, Brent Williams, has extended a warm welcome to Lance saying, “Global markets face considerable 

challenges on account of the pandemic which are exacerbated by continental, national and regional complexities. This is exactly 

why we continuously seek to attract the kind of talent that is best suited to and, capable of, serving the evolving needs of our clients. 

Lance’s skill and reputation enhances our storied Tax & Exchange Control practice bench.”

Emil Brincker, Director and Head of Tax & Exchange Control said, “We are very focused on understanding our clients and their 

particular needs. We combine this focus with our extensive tax knowledge and experience to develop pragmatic and tailored 

solutions for our clients. Lance is a welcome addition to our team with a focus on mergers & acquisitions, listings and cross border 

tax structuring, tax due diligence reviews and tax transaction execution and post-merger integration.”

Corporate law firm Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr (CDH) welcomed Lance Collop as Director, to 
its Chambers top-ranked Tax & Exchange Control Practice, on 1 November 2021.
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BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL ONE CONTRIBUTOR

Our BBBEE verification is one of several components of our transformation strategy and we continue to seek ways of improving it in a meaningful manner.

PLEASE NOTE

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought 

in relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication. 
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1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.

T  +27 (0)11 562 1000   F  +27 (0)11 562 1111   E  jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN

11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T  +27 (0)21 481 6300   F  +27 (0)21 481 6388   E  ctn@cdhlegal.com

NAIROBI

Merchant Square, 3rd floor, Block D, Riverside Drive, Nairobi, Kenya. PO Box 22602-00505, Nairobi, Kenya.

T  +254 731 086 649 | +254 204 409 918 | +254 710 560 114    E  cdhkenya@cdhlegal.com

STELLENBOSCH

14 Louw Street, Stellenbosch Central, Stellenbosch, 7600.
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©2021  10563/NOV

CLIFFE DEKKER HOFMEYR | cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com

Thabile Fuhrmann
Chairperson
Director
Dispute Resolution
T +27 (0)11 562 1331
E thabile.fuhrmann@cdhlegal.com

Brent Williams
Chief Executive Officer
Director
Corporate & Commercial
T +27 (0)11 562 1167
E brent.williams@cdhlegal.com

Sammy Ndolo
Managing Partner | Kenya
T +254 731 086 649
 +254 204 409 918
 +254 710 560 114   
E sammy.ndolo@cdhlegal.com 

Gasant Orrie
Cape Managing Partner
Director
Corporate & Commercial
T +27 (0)21 405 6044
E gasant.orrie@cdhlegal.com

Allison Alexander
Practice Head
Executive Consultant
Trusts & Estates
T +27 (0)21 481 6403
E allison.alexander@cdhlegal.com

Emil Brincker
Practice Head
Director
Tax & Exchange Control
T +27 (0)11 562 1063
E emil.brincker@cdhlegal.com

Jacquie Cassette
Practice Head
Director
Pro Bono & Human Rights
T +27 (0)11 562 1036
E jacquie.cassette@cdhlegal.com

Chris Charter
Practice Head
Director
Competition
T +27 (0)11 562 1053
E chris.charter@cdhlegal.com

Tim Fletcher
Practice Head
Director
Dispute Resolution
T +27 (0)11 562 1061
E tim.fletcher@cdhlegal.com

Muhammad Gattoo
Practice Head
Director
Real Estate
T +27 (0)11 562 1174
E muhammad.gattoo@cdhlegal.com

Willem Jacobs
Practice Head
Director
Corporate & Commercial
T +27 (0)11 562 1555
E willem.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Aadil Patel
Practice Head
Director
Employment
T +27 (0)11 562 1107
E aadil.patel@cdhlegal.com

Christoff Pienaar
Practice Head
Director
Technology, Media & Telecommunications
T +27 (0)21 481 6350
E christoff.pienaar@cdhlegal.com

Deon Wilken
Practice Head
Director
Finance & Banking
T +27 (0)11 562 1096
E deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

OUR TEAM
For more information about our practice areas and services in South Africa and Kenya, please contact:

https://www.facebook.com/CDHLegal/
https://twitter.com/CDHLegal
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCvCNe1IiE11YTBPCFFbm3KA
https://www.linkedin.com/authwall?trk=bf&trkInfo=AQHqQELfrY-70wAAAWcHKEGQ9qqsNDF9R-aOatS4gvpv_ztwHJSrlyVJNinDPrV6Z07k6Mz_sMAtY8UAQZ8lccyzg7e7nczLaYQYKMucl4wFn3f6BLc16Opjv4UU5XOf9k_vOGw=&originalReferer=&sessionRedirect=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.linkedin.com%2Fcompany%2Fcliffe-dekker-hofmeyr-inc%3Freport.success%3DKJ_KkFGTDCfMt-A7wV3Fn9Yvgwr02Kd6AZHGx4bQCDiP6-2rfP2oxyVoEQiPrcAQ7Bf
https://www.instagram.com/cdhlegal
https://www.cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com/en/news/#tab-podcasts
https://www.instagram.com/cdhlegal

